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

[ ] Energy Star/CFL/LED Lights
|:| Energy Star/Reflective Roof
|:| Geothermal System

[ High-Efficiency HVAC

] HVAC>13 SEER

|:| Insulated Doors

|:| Insulated/Low-E windows
|:| Insulation - Batt

|:| Insulation - Blown Cellulose

[_] LEED for Homes (USGBC)

|:| National Green Bldg Cert (NAHB)
|:| Other Energy Report

|:| Other Green Certification

|:| Insulation - Blown Fiberglass
|:| Insulation - Other

|:| Insulation - Rigid Foam

|:| Insulation - Spray-Foam

|:| North/South Exposure

|:| Other Energy Features

|:| Radiant Attic Barrier

|:| Solar H20 Heater

|:| Solar PV Electric Panels

|:| Solar Screens

|:| Storm Windows

|:| Structural Insulated Panels
|:| Tankless/On-Demand H20 Heater
[__] wind Turbine
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Room Descriptions

#OF BEDROOMS

#OF BEDS - MAX

Bedroom Description

|:| 1 Bedroom Down, Not Primary BR
[ | All Bedrooms Down

[ ] primary Bed - 1st Floor

[ Multilevel Bedroom

Room Description

|:| 1 Living Area

[ ] Formal Dining

|:| Garage Apartment

[ ] Kitchen/Dining Combo
[ ] Living Area - 3rd Floor
[ | Quarters/Guest House
[] wine Room

Bathroom Description

[] Bidet

[] Hollywood Bath

[] pry Bath: Sep Shwr

[] sec Bath(s): Dble Sinks
[] sec Bath(s): Soaking Tub

Kitchen Description
[] Breakfast Bar
[] 1sland without Cooktop
[ ] Pots/Pans Drawers
|:| Soft Closing Drawers

#OF BATHS - FULL

[ ] 1 Bedroom Up

[ | All Bedrooms Up

[ ] Primary Bed - 2nd Floor
|:| Sitting Area

[ ]2 Bedrooms Down
[ ]Built-In Bunk Beds
[ ]Primary Bed - 3rd Floor

[ Isplit Plan

[ | Breakfast Room [_]Den

[ | Formal Living [ ]Gameroom Down

[ ] Guest Suite [ ] Guest Suite w/Kitchen
[ | Library [ |Living Area - 1st Floor
[ ] Living/Dining Combo [ |Loft

[ ] Sun Room [ ] Utility Room in Garage
[ ] Basement

[ ] Disabled Access

[] No Primary Bath

[] Pry Bath: Shower Only

[] Sec Bath(s): Jetted Tub

[] Sec Bath(s): Tub/Shwr
Combo

[ ] Butler Pantry

[ ]Full sec Bath Down
[]Pry Bath: Double Sinks
[ ] Pry Bath: Soaking Tub
[ ]Sec Bath(s): Sep Shwr
[ ]Two Primary Baths

[] Instant Hot Water

[] Kitchen open to Family Rm [__| Pantry

[ ] Reverse Osmosis
|:| Under Cabinet Lighting

|:| Second Sink
|:| Walk-in Pantry

#OF BATHS - HALF

[ ] 2 Primary Bedrooms
[] En-Suite Bath

[ | Primary Bed - 4th Floor
[ ] walk-In Closet

[ ] Family Room

|:| Gameroom Up

[ | Home Office/Study

[ ] Living Area - 2nd Floor

[ ] Media

[ ] utility Room in House

[ ]Half Bath

[]Pry Bath: Jetted Tub

[]Pry Bath: Tub/Shwr
Cmbo

[]Sec Bath(s): Shower Only

|:|Vanity Area

[ ] I1sland with Cooktop
[ ] PotFiller
[] Soft Closing Cabinets

ROOM TYPES

Primary Bedroom Bedroom Primary Bath Bath Kitchen Living Room

Dining Room Breakfast Den Exterior Porch/Balcony| Extra Room Family Room

Game Room Garage Apartment Guest Suite Guest w/Kitchen Home Office/Study Library

Media Room Quarters/Guest House| Sunroom Utility Wine Room Basement

ROOM TYPE ROOM DIM ROOM LOCATION ROOM TYPE ROOM DIM ROOM LOCATION
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| st [ ] 2nd
| ]3rd | ] ath

D 1st D 2nd
| ]3rd | ] ath

D 1st D 2nd
ECREE

D 1st D 2nd
ECREE

D 1st D 2nd
HECREE

D 1st D 2nd

" ]3rd [ | a4th

D 1st
D 3rd

D 2nd
| ath

L] st
D 3rd

. |2nd
| ath

D 1st D 2nd

1 3rd | ] a4th

D 1st
D 3rd

D 2nd
| ath
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Room Descriptions

ROOM TYPES

Primary Bedroom Bedroom Primary Bath Bath Kitchen Living Room

Dining Room Breakfast Den Exterior Porch/Balcony| Extra Room Family Room

Game Room Garage Apartment Guest Suite Guest w/Kitchen Home Office/Study |Library

Media Room Quarters/Guest House | Sunroom Utility Wine Room Basement

ROOM TYPE ROOM DIM ROOM LOCATION ROOM TYPE ROOM DIM ROOM LOCATION
D 1st D 2nd D 1st D 2nd
| 3rd [ ] ath ] 3rd | | ath
D 1st D 2nd D 1st D 2nd
HECREE ] 3rd | ath
D 1st D 2nd D 1st D 2nd
| 3rd [ | ath ] 3rd | ath
D 1st |:| an |:| 1st |:| an
| |3rd | ] ath |3 [ ]ath
D 1st D 2nd | ] 1st | |2nd
] 3rd [ ] ath | 3rd | ] ath
D 1st D 2nd D 1st D 2nd
ECRE 1 3rd | ] ath
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